Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction ff5b4fd8e8b2a22122e90540dc63550b0d740f3d7c082b1ab6a519e0f7b62f6b9
Block 00000000000000000817049ebe70c76449c43bafabc4c8b3fb3b7bb10bf796fa
581552
Timestamp 51320-05-11 06:20:00 utc
Confirmations 259242
Fee Paid 0.00000229

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 1533Bd9kxuYVGemkZ22pzjPL45tBEUyyax
#0 via 98bc6c4e66bef7031486. . .[1]

Output 1CXZvjHcbBA2RDE1KkVt4gPrrCJ21xtPiFr
#0

Output 1CtYi95sIDEUrdZh9sy6TbgAFG4FYGMd2q
#1

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.04292456 BSV

0.04292456 BSV

0.01792227 BSV

0.025 BSV

0.04292227 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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